

# 2015 Jarvis Farley Service Award

## Mail/Fax Nomination Form Nomination due date: July 8, 2015

#### About the award

The Jarvis Farley Service Award honors actuaries whose volunteer efforts on behalf of the Academy have made significant contributions to the advancement of the profession. The award is presented at the Academy's annual meeting.

### **Eligibility requirements**

Except for previous recipients of the Jarvis Farley Service Award, any Academy member may be nominated. Former Academy presidents may be nominated, but only their post-presidential service will be considered. Eligible candidates are Academy members who have:

- o Demonstrated their commitment to professionalism.
- Made extraordinary contributions to the actuarial profession through long-time service as Academy volunteers.
- Been an inspiration to practicing actuaries.
- o Commanded respect inside and outside the profession.

Please use this form to recommend an actuary for the Jarvis Farley Service Award. If you would like to recommend several actuaries, complete and send one form for each candidate.

Who is the actuary you are nominating? (Please print the name clearly.)

Describe how this actuary's volunteer service to the Academy demonstrates the eligibility criteria stated above for this award. (50-300 words, including how long your nominee has been a volunteer, if you know, and brief descriptions of the nominee's most important volunteer achievements. Use a separate sheet if necessary.)

 Your contact information:

 Name

 Email
 Telephone

Please send your nomination to:

#### By mail

The American Academy of Actuaries Attn: Kasha Shelton 1850 M Street NW, Suite 300 Washington, DC 20036 **By fax** 1-202-872-1948 Attn: Kasha Shelton

By email membership@actuary.org

## **Questions?**

If you have questions, please contact Kasha Shelton at <u>membership@actuary.org</u> or 202-223-8196.